
15
.5

16

93
°

33

VC..1604

12

27

0

16

100

51.05

C

B

54321

A

B

A

C

A4-Kunde V8

6

 PDF-Druckdatum: 17.03.2021  Blatt 1/1

D D

SVJCL 1216 H16 U IC
Artikel Bezeichnung Zeichnungsnummer ®

Tooling for High Technology

Beschreibung

Multidec-ISO Halter ISO-166-03-02
Index
-


	Kunde
	Zeichenansicht1
	Zeichenansicht2
	Zeichenansicht3
	Zeichenansicht4
	Zeichenansicht5


